
SPECIAL PUPPY & JUNIOR EVENT 
Judge: Gavin Brough 

Entries: 17 

 1st  10 2nd   3rd   Res  

         

SPECIAL PUPPY DOG WINNER 

 1st  41 2nd   3rd   Res  

         

Class a: SPECIAL PUPPY DOG 6-8 MONTHS (1) 

10 Lanfrese Good Times for Manic (naf) (taf) 

Class b: SPECIAL PUPPY DOG 8-10 MONTHS (1) 

41 Wildax Frankie Goes to Olleyville 

Class c: SPECIAL PUPPY DOG 10-12 MONTHS (0) 

 1st  42 2nd  31 3rd  40 Res  

         

Class f: SPECIAL PUPPY BITCH 6-8 MONTHS (5) 

20 a Lanfrese Casall 

21 a Joru Simply A Pleasure 

31 Olleyville My Sweet Georgia at Whirlobox 

40 Ulverbox Nymeriaayra 

42 Olleyville Lady Otherston 

Class g: SPECIAL PUPPY BITCH 8-10 MONTHS (3) 

12 a Zaluxa Addicted To Love 

13 a Zaluxa Touch Of Destiny 

38 Sunhawk Norwatch Lovelace at Jeddhi 

 1st  38 2nd   3rd   Res  

         

SPECIAL PUPPY BITCH  WINNER 38 

BEST SPECIAL PUPPY  38 

 1st  51 2nd   3rd   Res  

         

 1st  6 2nd 1  3rd   Res  

         

Class h: SPECIAL PUPPY BITCH 10-12 MONTHS (3) 

15 a Lorrosa Oops I Did It Again 

18 a Having The Life Of Riley with Lorrosa 

51 Newlaithe On The Diddle 

Class d: SPECIAL JUNIOR DOG 12-15 MONTHS (0) 

Class e: SPECIAL JUNIOR DOG 15-18 MONTHS (3) 

1 Winuwuk Wonderwall at Kalunika 

6 Newlaithe Suited N'booted with Lefergo 

26 a Charlons Perseus 

Class i: SPECIAL JUNIOR BITCH 12-15 MONTHS (0) 

SPECIAL JUNIOR DOG WINNER 6 

Class j: SPECIAL JUNIOR BITCH 15-18 MONTHS (1) 

BEST SPECIAL EXHIBIT IN SHOW 6 

BEST SPECIAL JUNIOR  6 

27 a Charlons Astute JW 

 1st   2nd   3rd   Res  

         

SPECIAL JUNIOR BITCH  WINNER 



OPEN SHOW 
Judge: Mr M Vines 

Entries: 48 / 50 

 1st  10 2nd   3rd   Res  

         

 1st  41 2nd   3rd   Res  

         

 1st  6 2nd 49  3rd   Res  

         

 1st  8 2nd 9  3rd   Res  

         

 1st  1 2nd   3rd   Res  

         

Class 1: MINOR PUPPY DOG (1) 

10 Lanfrese Good Times for Manic (naf) (taf) 

Class 2: PUPPY DOG (1) 

41 Wildax Frankie Goes to Olleyville 

Class 3: JUNIOR DOG (3) 

6 Newlaithe Suited N'booted with Lefergo 

26 a Charlons Perseus 

49 Roylark Commodore 

Class 4: YEARLING DOG (2) 

8 Newlaithe Quintillion JW 

9 Tyslee Heatwave 

Class 5: NOVICE DOG (1) 

1 Winuwuk Wonderwall at Kalunika 

 1st  32 2nd 35  3rd   Res  

         

 1st  3 2nd 29  3rd   Res  

         

 1st  46 2nd 30  3rd 11  Res  

         

 1st  2 2nd 39  3rd   Res  

         

Class 6: POST GRADUATE DOG (4) 

11 Bricliff Prince Charming  

30 Olleyville James Dean at Whirlobox 

46 Berwynfa Fifty Shadz Freed 

55 a Altan's Artisan Made for Jayal (Imp) 

Class 7: LIMIT DOG (2) 

3 Newlaithe Diddle On ShCM 

29 Olleyville Stanley Man at Whirlobox 

Class 8: OPEN DOG (3) 

19 a Lanfrese Jalisco 

32 Sashbob Le Sorcerer JW 

35 Wildax Lookin Good at Mcarmadale 

Class 9: SPECIAL SOLID COLOURED DOG / BITCH (0) 

Class 10: VETERAN DOG / BITCH (4) 

2 Newlaithe On Design JW 

39 Sindave Louboy 

48 a Sweeneys Only One Stoli Raz at Wensimrye 

52 a Wildax Diamonds N Pearls 



 1st  38 2nd 42  3rd 31  Res 40 

         

 1st  51 2nd   3rd   Res  

         

 1st  22 2nd 7  3rd   Res  

         

Class 11: MINOR PUPPY BITCH (9) 

12 a Zaluxa Addicted To Love 

13 a Zaluxa Touch Of Destiny 

20 a Lanfrese Casall 

21 a Joru Simply A Pleasure 

31 Olleyville My Sweet Georgia at Whirlobox 

38 Sunhawk Norwatch Lovelace at Jeddhi 

40 Ulverbox Nymeriaayra 

42 Olleyville Lady Otherston 

47 a Kizzylee Rita Pawra at Bantambox 

Class 12: PUPPY BITCH (2) 

15 a Lorrosa Oops I Did It Again 

51 Newlaithe On The Diddle 

 1st   2nd   3rd   Res  

         

Class 13: JUNIOR BITCH (1) 

27 a Charlons Astute JW 

Class 14: YEARLING BITCH (2) 

7 Newlaithe Just Meghan 

22 Daervlish Elevation JW 

 1st  28 2nd 39  3rd   Res  

         

 1st  4 2nd  43 3rd 50  Res  

         

 1st  37 2nd 23  3rd   Res  

         

Class 15: NOVICE BITCH (5) 

18 a Having The Life Of Riley with Lorrosa 

28 Walkon Upper Class 

53 a Wildax Irrisistible 

  

39 Sindave Louboy 

48 a Sweeneys Only One Stoli Raz at Wensimrye 

Class 16: POST GRADUATE BITCH (6) 

4 Newlaithe Pureoco JW 

17 a Lorrosa Head Full Of Dreams 

36 a Redmol Strike A Pose at Mcarmadale 

43 Bellebox Top Trick 

50 Roylark Ain't Missbehaving 

54 a Wildax Hell And Highwater 

Class 17: LIMIT BITCH (2) 

23 Seacrest Beryl The Peril at Blixen 

37 Sunvalley Careless Heart at Jeddhi 

Class 18: OPEN BITCH (2) 

14 a Lorrosa Lusty Pleasure 

25 a Charlons Nostalgia JW 

 1st   2nd   3rd   Res  

         



3 32 

3 

BEST DOG 

BEST IN SHOW 

32 RESERVE BEST IN SHOW 

RESERVE BEST DOG 

41 

37 4 BEST BITCH RESERVE BEST BITCH 

51 BEST PUPPY BITCH 

41 

BEST PUPPY DOG 

BEST PUPPY IN SHOW 

RESERVE BEST PUPPY IN SHOW 

2 
BEST VETERAN IN SHOW 

51 


